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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 112223 - SUN 1PM 2022 2023
Report Date: 12/05/2022 10:08 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
THE BROTHERS 68.3 60 41 19
JETPACK SOCIETY 68.0 75 51 24
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 62.2 45 28 17
MAD AT THE WORLD 51.1 45 23 22
BROOKS N DONE 38.3 60 23 37
DART COURT 18.7 75 14 61

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

JETPACK SOCIETY DART COURT 12/03/2022 5 15 12 3 0
MAD AT THE WORLD DART COURT 12/04/2022 4 15 11 4 0
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE BROOKS N DONE 12/04/2022 4 15 8 7 0
BROOKS N DONE PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 12/04/2022 4 15 7 8 0
THE BROTHERS JETPACK SOCIETY 12/03/2022 4 15 5 10 0
DART COURT MAD AT THE WORLD 12/04/2022 4 15 4 11 0

Most Improved Players for week 5, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 27.22 27.73 0.51
Shad Bauer DART COURT 14.54 14.95 0.41
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 25.06 25.24 0.18
Christie Bauer DART COURT 19.18 19.22 0.04

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 27.73 35 13 12 62 1 157 91 0 1 3
JAROD ECKERT THE BROTHERS 27.55 28 14 11 54 0 150 147 0 0 1
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 25.24 14 6 4 17 0 150 76 0 1 1
CHAD JOCHIM PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 25.11 21 6 6 32 0 150 69 0 0 0
ANTHONY PELTIER JETPACK SOCIETY 24.61 14 6 5 20 0 150 73 0 0 0
RICH HAMMOND MAD AT THE WORLD 24.06 21 7 6 31 0 150 66 0 0 0
JESSE AZURE JETPACK SOCIETY 23.35 7 0 1 9 0 150 0 0 0 0
BRIAN PHILLIPS THE BROTHERS 23.06 28 3 5 30 0 150 35 0 0 1
JON GRENZ PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 21.59 21 8 1 28 0 150 83 0 0 0
PAT BAUMGARTNER MAD AT THE WORLD 21.51 21 4 2 22 0 150 83 0 0 1
Christie Bauer DART COURT 19.22 35 6 1 27 0 150 71 0 0 1
KALE SWANSON BROOKS N DONE 18.62 28 5 0 24 0 120 82 0 0 0
JESSE BROOKS BROOKS N DONE 16.80 28 4 0 14 0 120 16 0 0 0
Shad Bauer DART COURT 14.95 35 2 0 7 0 122 122 0 0 1

Most Improved Players for week 5, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Shad Bauer DART COURT 1.15 1.20 0.05
JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.30 3.33 0.03

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.33 40 15 3 24 17 14 0 2 0 739 665 226
JAROD ECKERT THE BROTHERS 3.14 29 12 1 25 6 9 0 0 0 503 480 164
JESSE AZURE JETPACK SOCIETY 3.00 8 3 0 2 2 5 1 0 0 128 128 44
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 2.67 16 5 1 7 4 1 0 2 0 237 266 91
RICH HAMMOND MAD AT THE WORLD 2.63 24 12 0 9 5 3 0 1 0 344 392 133
BRIAN PHILLIPS THE BROTHERS 2.56 29 10 1 8 5 3 0 0 0 407 477 162
ANTHONY PELTIER JETPACK SOCIETY 2.56 16 3 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 224 263 89
PAT BAUMGARTNER MAD AT THE WORLD 2.27 24 0 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 291 384 128
KALE SWANSON BROOKS N DONE 2.25 29 7 2 10 2 1 0 1 0 414 552 190
CHAD JOCHIM PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 2.14 24 6 1 7 3 1 1 0 0 340 477 161
JON GRENZ PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 2.12 24 8 1 4 0 5 0 0 0 337 477 161
JESSE BROOKS BROOKS N DONE 1.94 29 6 0 6 3 1 0 1 0 337 522 186
Christie Bauer DART COURT 1.87 40 5 1 7 3 1 0 0 0 436 698 235
Shad Bauer DART COURT 1.20 40 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 277 691 233

Most Improved Players for week 5, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 27.22 27.73 0.51
Shad Bauer DART COURT 14.54 14.95 0.41
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 25.06 25.24 0.18
Christie Bauer DART COURT 19.18 19.22 0.04

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BROOKS N DONE
KALE SWANSON 18.62 28 5 0 24 0 120 82 0 0 0
JESSE BROOKS 16.80 28 4 0 14 0 120 16 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.70 56 9 0 38 0 120 82 0 0 0
 
DART COURT
Christie Bauer 19.22 35 6 1 27 0 150 71 0 0 1
Shad Bauer 14.95 35 2 0 7 0 122 122 0 0 1

Team Totals: 17.12 70 8 1 34 0 150 122 0 0 2
 
JETPACK SOCIETY
JUSTIN THOMAS 27.73 35 13 12 62 1 157 91 0 1 3
CHRIS JEROME 25.24 14 6 4 17 0 150 76 0 1 1
ANTHONY PELTIER 24.61 14 6 5 20 0 150 73 0 0 0
JESSE AZURE 23.35 7 0 1 9 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 26.19 70 25 22 108 1 157 91 0 2 4
 
MAD AT THE WORLD
RICH HAMMOND 24.06 21 7 6 31 0 150 66 0 0 0
PAT BAUMGARTNER 21.51 21 4 2 22 0 150 83 0 0 1

Team Totals: 22.80 42 11 8 53 0 150 83 0 0 1
 
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
CHAD JOCHIM 25.11 21 6 6 32 0 150 69 0 0 0
JON GRENZ 21.59 21 8 1 28 0 150 83 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.33 42 14 7 60 0 150 83 0 0 0
 
THE BROTHERS
JAROD ECKERT 27.55 28 14 11 54 0 150 147 0 0 1
BRIAN PHILLIPS 23.06 28 3 5 30 0 150 35 0 0 1

Team Totals: 25.36 56 17 16 84 0 150 147 0 0 2
 

Most Improved Players for week 5, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Shad Bauer DART COURT 1.15 1.20 0.05
JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.30 3.33 0.03

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BROOKS N DONE
KALE SWANSON 2.25 29 7 2 10 2 1 0 1 0 414 552 190
JESSE BROOKS 1.94 29 6 0 6 3 1 0 1 0 337 522 186

Team Totals: 2.10 58 13 2 16 5 2 0 2 0 751 1074 376
 
DART COURT
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

Christie Bauer 1.87 40 5 1 7 3 1 0 0 0 436 698 235
Shad Bauer 1.20 40 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 277 691 233

Team Totals: 1.54 80 6 1 8 3 2 0 0 0 713 1389 468
 
JETPACK SOCIETY
JUSTIN THOMAS 3.33 40 15 3 24 17 14 0 2 0 739 665 226
JESSE AZURE 3.00 8 3 0 2 2 5 1 0 0 128 128 44
CHRIS JEROME 2.67 16 5 1 7 4 1 0 2 0 237 266 91
ANTHONY PELTIER 2.56 16 3 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 224 263 89

Team Totals: 3.01 80 26 4 38 26 21 1 4 0 1328 1322 450
 
MAD AT THE WORLD
RICH HAMMOND 2.63 24 12 0 9 5 3 0 1 0 344 392 133
PAT BAUMGARTNER 2.27 24 0 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 291 384 128

Team Totals: 2.45 48 12 1 12 8 8 0 1 0 635 776 261
 
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
CHAD JOCHIM 2.14 24 6 1 7 3 1 1 0 0 340 477 161
JON GRENZ 2.12 24 8 1 4 0 5 0 0 0 337 477 161

Team Totals: 2.13 48 14 2 11 3 6 1 0 0 677 954 322
 
THE BROTHERS
JAROD ECKERT 3.14 29 12 1 25 6 9 0 0 0 503 480 164
BRIAN PHILLIPS 2.56 29 10 1 8 5 3 0 0 0 407 477 162

Team Totals: 2.85 58 22 2 33 11 12 0 0 0 910 957 326
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